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Name Agency Email Role

Jerry Popiel USCG Jerome.A.Popiel@uscg.mil USCG Project Manager
Anthony Mangoni USCG Anthony.J.Mangoni@uscg.mil ESA Workgroup
Scott Binko USCG Scott.A.Binko1@uscg.mil ESA Workgroup
Robert Allen USCG Robert.E.Allen@uscg.mil ESA Workgroup

Phil Delphey USFWS Phil_Delphey@fws.gov ESA Workgroup
Sean Sweeney USFWS sean_sweeney@fws.gov ESA Workgroup
Annette Trowbridge USFWS annette_trowbridge@fws.gov ESA Workgroup
Trina Soyk USFWS trina_Soyk@fws.gov ESA Workgroup

Valincia Darby DOI Valincia_Darby@ios.doi.gov ESA Workgroup
John Nelson DOI John_Nelson@ios.doi.gov ESA Workgroup

Lee Barbi USEPA lee.barbi@epa.gov ESA Workgroup

Rachel Pryor NOAA Rachel.L.Pryor@noaa.gov ESA Workgroup

Greg Zimmerman EnviroScience gzimmerman@enviroscienceinc.com Project Principle
Becca Winterringer EnviroScience bwinterringer@enviroscienceinc.com Project Manager
Joe Papineau EnviroScience jpapineau@enviroscienceinc.com Subject Matter Expert
Emily Grossman EnviroScience egrossman@enviroscienceinc.com Subject Matter Expert 
Anna Piazza EnviroScience apiazza@enviroscienceinc.com GIS Analyst
Melissa Vaccarino EnviroScience mvaccarino@enviroscienceinc.com Editor
Christina Voorhees EnviroScience cvoorhees@enviroscienceinc.com Technical Reviewer
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